Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mollie-Zena Gregory - (1520640) - Swim Bournemouth - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.58
31.73
31.84
33.52
35.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.84
31.58
31.73
33.52
35.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462

WA Pts

451
462
456
387
330

Round

Round

Date

11/05/24
06/04/24
09/06/24
17/12/23
18/06/22

Date

09/06/24
11/05/24
06/04/24
17/12/23
18/06/22

Meet
Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024
Winchester Super Summer Sprints 2024
Winchester Winter Sparkler 2023

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1

Meet

Winchester Super Summer Sprints 2024

Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024
Winchester Winter Sparkler 2023

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1

Venue

Millfield
Bristol
Winchester
Winchester

Millfield

Venue

Winchester
Millfield
Bristol
Winchester

Millfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th

Blandford

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th

Blandford

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



