Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mollie-Zena Gregory - (1520640) - Swim Bournemouth - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.58	462	F	11/05/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024	Millfield		1
31.73	456	F	06/04/24	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024	Bristol		1
31.84	451	F	09/06/24	Winchester Super Summer Sprints 2024	Winchester	S Bournem'th	3
33.52	387	F	17/12/23	Winchester Winter Sparkler 2023	Winchester	Blandford	3
35.32	330	F	18/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.84	451	F	09/06/24	Winchester Super Summer Sprints 2024	Winchester	S Bournem'th	3
31.58	462	F	11/05/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024	Millfield		1
31.73	456	F	06/04/24	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024	Bristol		1
33.52	387	F	17/12/23	Winchester Winter Sparkler 2023	Winchester	Blandford	3
35.32	330	F	18/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS